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ATHE N
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BRBBEEESHEHERE 2 R R

£ L1 XX2-22 HRESREITR

HURE H BRI B IPHTEE R
SO U KRR 2, 25K, BT, Y AN EECYHE). KAL) . BHE
2014.5.20 o (), BB SR Je o . Rid2 2l 0.01~0.25mm, BEBE, &EGE, RAHE e
TR PR B

HO U | LK BRR S, SuEK BT, DU A/ N A IO ) KA (4, BB SRR
BE R, Rifeh 0.01~0.25mm. BK/EEREA, SEEF, RIDUIKRE  BREZKRH

B B0 A P LA SR, KA TR M A S B RaRENAEE . SRR T Ra
PEH R BRIE . PR KN RiAR A 0.1~1.8mm

201553 il BT HUES A AR A T3 0 , POERTT L 3~ Smm Wh#:

2014.5.26

2014.5.18 THE

FHE B & FAE 5%, TS K AL 23, Iz #h 2 b ™ &, FF et
1Y 7 1R A3 e 1 2, B i B AR BE T H IE 8 AR 7=, AR RE R 1 &8 & i oF T ik
Hi. At R A b A s AR TYE L, S35 BUSR IR S EIR O, A5 15 AR AR
R Mz R ERPR L . BRI KR, SE B2 2 50 8 xhizeo i v Hh S8 it
FEHEH EHEA, BRI AEESHIAHE . EERAEFRCEE, AL LR
HH B, AHLEHAE LSBT B

2015 4F 6 H 13 B, % XX2-22 H-32 - il O HAE ML, it Cad#2anF .

Joli A R HEEEN 14glem’ B H1ER S0m’, 5 619 B P 7K 45m’, HER 0.8~1.0m/min,
BEEE 63MPa, JEFAT: 477 E 40.3MPa, A 3725 H /7 40.3MPa, B 3125 & /7 26.4MPa, C
2SS 37.1MPa, JEH G : S6HFiMIE 39.0MPa, A 3545 5 /7 34.9MPa, B 3145 & /7 23.1MPa,
C FRZ5JE 77 36.5MPas 1 T FRARAE ML BA , Y s R % R 1. 1g/em® HOT5 K AREE Y R,
2015 4E 6 A 19 H X A B2s B K 75m’, Ja 3 IEBFiE K 35m’, frihERaE , WHm g
EHTEK 15m’, % A 3125 R¥FI5K 55m’, G HESES/K 10m’, Hi# 1.0~1.3m"/min, &
Fi % 68MPa, #hER]: & 45.1MPa, A 355 [ /7 45.0MPa, B 3755 [k /] 26.6MPa, C 3%
J£ 77 39.5MPa; ) - JilE 34.6MPa, A 375 /] 32.4MPa, B 3845 £ /] 26.2MPa, C 3% &
71 37.8MPa. EBHAEATHEFTEH 13 K, BA LML 2 KH 53.75 K, B RARS M=
2990 x 10*m’, Jg/ L i HERL 2596t

1.1 Ea#ER
ZHARE B ESS, MR K S 88.19MPa, 38 5 RECH 1.84,
1.1.1 HEEMEEELE

XX2-22 H % H I 5190.00m, 52 & H I 5242.00m, A THJE 5226.00m. H & 4544
47 : 508.00mm & % F % A 0~208.30m; 339.72mm E & T % K 0~3948.38m; 244.48mm &
BTN 0~2979.74m; 250.83mm EE T IE K 2979.74~4787.73m; 177.80mm EE T IE N
0~4618.81m,4618.81~5240.00m. XX2-22 HHSFEEHUE 1.9 Fin BB NLE 1.2,

e



"
B

/7777777777 777777777,
SPH TFRE® 73.37m

J55X12.7mm

VMI140HC X 11.99mm

VMI125HC X 13.06mm

VMI40HC X 12.65mm

7inTHT3 B 48 4642.66m

VMI40HC X 15.88mm

CCSEREE 4870.07m

HEFIHE 4889.41m

S 5209.00m

BESHESHRERIEL

$508mm X 208.3m

$660.4mm X 208.3m

% HE: 2001.84m
KYBIE®: 2185m

SR HE: 2503.66m

% $244.48mm X 2979.74m

$339.72mm X 3948.38m

$406.4mm X 3950m

EE$177.8mmX4618.81m

$250.83mm X (2979.74~4787.73)m

@311.15mm X 4790m

SHFLBY4894.50~5209.00m

R 5209.90m
FETH 5226.00m

VM140HC X 12.65mm

$177.8mm X (4618.81~5240)m

$215.9mm X 5242m

B 1.9 XX2-22 HHBeEr K
F 1.2 XX2-22 HELHIE

. FAFE(m) shE - BE | R s FONE | SO
A ES (mm) (mm) (m) (kN) (MPa) ( MPa)

1 0 208.30 508.00 155 12.70 208.30 7495.00 15.97 5.29

2 0 3948.38 339.70 VM125HC 13.06 3948.38 11548.00 58.00 19.90

3 0 2979.74 244 .48 VM140HC 11.99 2979.74 8454.00 82.20 53.90

4 2979.74 4787.73 250.80 VM140HC 15.88 1807.99 11311.00 106.90 97.90
5 0 4618.41 177.80 VM140HC 12.65 4618.41 6340.00 120.00 107.00
6 4618.41 5240.00 177.80 VM140HC 12.65 621.59 6340.00 120.00 107.00




BRI BEESHEFH IR = R TR

1.1.2 HRERE

ENVRTH P EHREGL (B BT )  WEHE + DA +3'4in x 7.34mm S13Cr110 FOX i
B +3'/in x 7.34mm S13Cr110 VE M + EIRFAET + LR EHER 3 LinSPH T L2
i (PI42 65.08mm ) + F FishiEsE + 284043k +3 'in x 7.34mm S13Cr110BEAR YA + 2804
3k +3 'in x 6.45mm S13Cr110FOX 1% + 42 FF43 35 +7inTHT £f f5 a5 + BEBEIE AT + Al
B+ FHFET +3 'yin x 6.45mm S13Cr110 JHAF 21 # + AR5 +3 4in x 6.45mm S13Cr110
THE 2 # +CCS BRME +88.9mm x A= =i 2 48 + 7 +F B0 + W ARAS + b AERT AR 2% +
TR + STLIE + T IERT R RS + R, I LA 88 84K 320m, TE40 1% &L 40 & 1.10 Frw.

i £ (‘:ﬁ fﬁ) i T fg i’f T
g 74.00 273.00 3'/,inFOXB 1 0.34 8.16
AR 7422 88.90 3'/,inFOXP 3'/,inFOXP 1 0.85 9.01
e 7422 88.90 3'/,inFOXB 3'/,inFOXP 6 58.14 67.15
R 74.22 88.90 3',inFOXB 3'/,inFOXP 1 1.03 68.18
ERFAEN 74.22 88.90 3'/,inFOXB 3'/,inFOXP 1 1.53 69.71
s EAE 73.15 105.41 3',inFOXB 3'/,inFOXP 1 1.75 71.46
SPHTFELER 65.08 148.84 3'/,inFOXB 3'/,inFOXP 1 1.91 73.37
TahEE 73.15 105.41 3',inFOXB 3',inFOXP 1 1.75 75.12
ek 74.22 88.90 3'/,inFOXB 3'/,inBEARP 1 0.94 76.06
HE 74.22 88.90 3',inBEARB 3'/,inBEARP 194 1872.96 1949.02
ek 7422 88.90 3',inBEARB 3'/,inFOXP 1 0.94 1949.96
g 74.00 88.90 3',inFOXB 3'/,inFOXP 278 2689.34 4639.3
ERAET 76.00 88.90 3',inFOXB 3'/,inFOXP 1 1.02 4640.32
TinTHTH FE48 7446 | 13889 3'/,inFOXB 3'/,inFOXP 1 5 | o
BEGR A 71.63 102.00 3'/,inFOXB 3'/,inFOXB 1 0.31 4642.97
e 74.22 88.90 3'/,inFOXB 3'/,inFOXP 1 1.42 4644.39
TRAES 76.00 88.90 3'/,inFOXB 3'/,inFOXP 1 1.03 4645.42
itk 4 76.00 88.90 3'/,inFOXB 3'/,inFOXP 21 203.19 4848.61
BERES 76.00 88.90 3'/,infFOXB 3'/,inFOXP 1 1.53 4850.14
mE 76.00 88.90 3'/,inFOXB 3'/,inFOXP 2 19.35 4869.49
CCSTREE N 136.14 3'/,inFOXB 3'/,inFOXP 1 0.58 4870.07
PR 76.00 88.90 3'/,inFOXB 3'/,inFOXP 2 19.34 4889.41
LRSS 3 62.00 114.00 3'/,inFOXB 27/inFOXP 1 0.88 4890.29
TR 48.00 102.00 2'/;inEUEB 27/inEUEP 2 2.20 4892.49
LRERRERS 93.00 27/4inEUEB i 1 0.55 4893.04
A 127.00 Lics| e 1 1.46 4894.5
ST 127.00 Licegl i 79 314.50 5209
TRER RS 93.00 ikl i 1 0.75 5209.75
biti=c) 93.00 Licxiil Fiesit] 1 0.15 5209.9

A1.10 Xxe-22 HHHERRER
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1.1.3 HENHBRELE. BHEIERSILEIR

XX2-22 HAF= RO A EIE R (E ), 472 2Bk 4894.5~5209.0m, $FLEE 126.5m/20 2 (¥
B 314.5m ), 0 H-f B SR AHE S S FLEHE L3R 1.3, B B &1 3K 1.4,

R L3 XX2-22 ANABRERREHFLRBER

4 i b il
g | 2o | me | rme | O T T | e |
1 4894.5~4898.0 3.5 9.0 65 S2
) 4906.5~4908.5 2.0 95 62 52
3 4909.5~4914.5 5.0 95 58 52
4 4916.5~4917.5 1.0 6.4 57 E=52
E, ' 5 4919.5~4934.5 15.0 12.0 59 8E
6 4946.5~4948.5 2.0 9.2 66 v
7 4950.5~4953.0 2.5 10.8 62 v
8 4972.0~4974.0 2.0 11.0 61 =
9 4974.0~4983.5 9.5 45 T2
10 4986.5~4987.0 0.5 6.7 60 E=5E
11 4991.5~-4993.0 1.5 10.0 63 SE
12 4997.5~4999.0 1.5 9.7 63 2
13 5021.5~5024.5 3.0 73 60 g
14 5034.0~5036.0 2.0 8.3 63 52
i E,ss’ 15 5037.0~5038.5 1.5 7.8 60 =52
; 16 5041.0~5042.5 1.5 3.0 F2
17 5045.0~5046.0 1.0 73 62 =52
18 5050.5~5056.0 5.5 9.5 61 V=
19 5062.5~5065.0 25 9.1 57 2
20 5068.5~5075.5 7.0 15.0 66 =
21 5076.5~5094.5 180 11.0 68 52
E, s’ 22 5102.0~5104.5 25 6.7 65 =52
23 5107.0~5108.5 1.5 7.6 66 =52
24 5154.0~5157.0 3.0 4.0 T2
25 5157.0~5159.5 2.5 7.6 56 =5E
26 5160.0~5165.0 5.0 39 T2
E,_km’ 27 5176.0~5179.5 35 4.0 T2
28 5180.5~5184.5 4.0 6.5 56 =52
29 5188.0~5189.5 1.5 5.5 FE
30 5193.5~5198.0 4.5 7.7 65 8B
BARULH
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1.4 EEEHRETME

250.82mm+244.47mm &
FHE(m) B o FHE(m) o FHE(m) e o
33.0~244.0 %= 860.0~876.0 38 4262.0~4276.0 i
244.0~249.0 i 876.0~881.0 e 4276.0~4300.0 4
249.0~334.0 = 881.0~987.0 58 4300.0~4376.0 rh
334.0~340.0 4 987.0~992.0 % 4376.0~4405.0 47
340.0~359.0 % 992.0~1623.0 iF 4405.0~4426.0 e
359.0~362.0 iF 1623.0~1627.0 = 4426.0~4453.0 i
362.0~404.0 2= 1627.0~2051.0 iF 4453.0~4500.0 e
404.0~407.0 i 2051.0~2054.0 # 4500.0~4567.0 [iza
407.0~533.0 p= 2054.0~2620.0 i 4567.0~4573.0 wh
533.0~544.0 2 2620.0~2661.0 e 4573.0~4579.0 58
544.0~550.0 H 2661.0~2673.0 7 4579.0~4595.0 rh
550.0~552.0 3= 2673.0~2782.0 h 4595.0~4600.0 i3
552.0~560.0 o 2782.0~2794.0 38 4600.0~4650.0 e
560.0~607.0 2= 2794.0~2804.0 H 4650.0~4677.0 i
607.0~617.0 o 2804.0~4074.0 i 4677.0~4687.0 e
617.0~629.0 P 4074.0~4083.0 e 4687.0~4704.0 i
629.0~646.0 th 4083.0~4115.0 jisa 4704.0~4707.0 %
646.0~854.0 iF 4115.0~4155.0 r 707.0~4887.7 4
854.0~860.0 B 4155.0~4262.0 4 4887.7~4276.0 e
177.80mm BEE
il&; [ H ?Fm&; [ B i&; (2] o

0~200.0 %= 1130.0~1225.0 4 4650.0~4680.0 o
200.0~320.0 th 1225.0~2505.0 *= 4680.0~4725.0 4
320.0~367.0 = 2505.0~2950.0 w 4725.0~4755.0 =
367.0~510.0 G2 2950.0~3275.0 i 4755.0~4850.0 H
510.0~755.0 = 3275.0~3360.0 i 4850.0~4880.0 4F
755.0~825.0 a2 3360.0~3405.0 i 4880.0~5055.0 i
825.0~960.0 F 3405.0~3430.0 o 5055.0~5203.0 i
960.0~1020.0 e 3430.0~3925.0 4 5203.0~5214.0 e

1020.0~1085.0 i 3925.0~3955.0 e

1085.0~1130.0 o 3955.0~4650.0 i
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1.1.4 FREMR

KRS H CH, & & 88.5%~89.5%, F I/ 89.1%;CO0, & &} 0.312%~0.353%, F
4 0.332%; SAKFAXT B A 0.6224~0.6334, FH 4 0.6268, A& H,S. 2013 4E 9 A Xfith
TE B AT TR R AT EURE A 15 L 20 C B, BT I N 0.812g/em’, B R 1.126mPa s, &
% 10.13%. 2015 4E 3 HBUKFE, M%) R 1.0219g/em’, pH (HHR 7.15, AB T EEHN
9490mg/L, B 1LJE K 23130mg/L, /K F N NaHCO,, RIS H L% 1.5,

£ 1.5 XX2-22 HikkESHR

A RS

ey | OCHE | sovanmE | ma | smm WE | W pen
(g/em’) (mPa*s) (c) (%) (%) (%) (%)
2013.09.23 0.8120 1.126 4.0 10.13 0.78 0.08 0.0584
2012.02.28 0.8170 1.259 8.0 7.00 0.14 0.05
2011.09.03 0.8132 1.147 8.0 6.10
i R R RIS R

LT I I AT Bl BN Rt
2013.09.23 89.2 7.30 0.786 0.312 0 0.6280 1.22
2012.02.28 89.5 7.21 0.506 0.334 0 0.6263 1.11
2011.09.03 88.5 7.73 0.732 0.348 0 0.6334 0.71

SRR SR
Bk Zﬁiﬁ oH i iEi %f;ff: mi;ﬁg e %:Z¥
2015.03.06 1.0219 7.15 9490 102830 10290 23130 R B S
2015.02.06 1.0055 6.37 5870 6400 4300 10700 AR =
2014.11.22 1.0312 5.58 23500 23970 15220 39190 AIES

A SIS (RE S

2.1 BER

ZOHHE Rl , EEF AN, BT E, RE A RS NER, 0125 AW T 7
B L EL T, O R TE 3600m Zofy . A 3125 \C 318 FE I AHSCHERR 2, ELlHE |
ARZE | CHAZEENEA—F, CH=TEEASREPHEH EHR(15K),IEE A =5 C 3

e )



